
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

12U Competitive League 2024 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  West Central Elite 12U  Derek Allensworth  309-333-7647 

2.  Midwest Storm   Wes Creech   217-779-0904 

3.  Mayhem    Brooks Bainter  217-617-6099 

4.  Big Game    Joe Landolt    314-606-3580 

5. Palmyra Rebels   Anthony Schaefer  573-822-9188 

6.  Gem City Bombers   Jamie Terstegge   217-779-2996 

7. River Otters    Jesse Uhlmeyer  217-257-3689  

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street 

Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main) 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

Boots Bush – Boots Bush Field located at 42nd & Maine 

 

Mon. April 8    Wed. April 10  Mon. April 15 

5:30 2-5 Avenue  5:30 3-4 Boots Bush 5:30 1-4 Avenue 

          

7:15 1-6 Avenue  7:15 7-5 Boots Bush 7:15 2-3 Avenue 

         

 

Wed. April 17   Mon. April 22  Wed. April 24  

5:30 6-4 Boots Bush  5:30 1-2 Avenue 5:30 6-2 Boots Bush 

       

7:15 7-3 Boots Bush  7:15 5-3 Avenue 7:15 7-1 Boots Bush 

       

 

Mon. April 29   Wed. May 1   Mon. May 6 

5:30 6-7 Avenue  5:30 4-2 Boots Bush 5:30 7-4 Avenue 

          

7:15 3-1 Avenue  7:15 1-5 Boots Bush 7:15 5-6 Avenue 

       

 

 

      CONTINUE ON BACK 

 

 

 



Wed. May 8    Mon. May 13   Wed. May 15 

5:30 6-3 Boots Bush  5:30 4-5 Avenue 5:30 5-2 Boots Bush 

      

7:15 2-7 Boots Bush  7:15 6-1 Avenue 7:15 4-3 Boots Bush 

      

 

Mon. May 20    Wed. May 22   Wed. May 29 

5:30 5-7 Avenue  5:30 3-2 Boots Bush 5:30 3-7 Boots Bush 

 

7:15 4-1 Avenue  7:15 4-6 Boots Bush 7:15 2-1 Boots Bush 

 

 

Mon. June 3    Wed. June 5   Mon. June 10 

5:30 3-5 Avenue  5:30 1-7 Boots Bush 5:30 7-6 Pepsi 

7:15 2-6 Avenue  7:15 5-4 Boots Bush  

 

 

 

 


